Group

Grupo 3

Grupo 3

Grupo 3

Grupo 3

Grupo 3

Grupo 3

Grupo 4

Grupo 4

Grupo 4

Grupo 4

Grupo 4

Grupo 4

Grupo1

Grupo1

Grupo1

Grupo1

Grupo1

Grupo1

Grupo 2

Grupo 2

Grupo 2

Date/venue

113/18,9:00 AM

113/18,9:00 AM

113/18, 9:45 AM

113/18, 9:45 AM

113/18,10:30 AM

113/18,10:30 AM

113/18, 215 PM

11318, 215 PM

113/18, 3:00 PM

113/18, 3:00 PM

113/18, 3:45 PM

113/18, 3:45 PM

ler Torneo Padel DIR

Calendar: 2° Femeni / Fase grupos 4P

Home

Cristina Madurell Royo
Carolina Granes

Ursula Fabrés Alvarez
Nuria Garcia Madero

Cristina Madurell Royo
Carolina Granes

Elisabeth Royo Tacias
Montse Royo Tacias

Seila Garcia Gutierrez
Annadara Valle Sabchez

Cristina Madurell Royo
Carolina Granes

Mireia Moreno Fornes
Regina Mayol Alaber

Virginia Gracia
Beatriz Batlle

Mireia Moreno Fornes
Regina Mayol Alaber

Esperanza Garcia Fitz
Marta Catala

Rosa M? Rivas
Amparo Mora

Mireia Moreno Fornes
Regina Mayol Alaber

Maria Lorente
Lourdes Rodriguez Garcia

Nuria Oliver Tizon
Lidon Bove

Nuria Oliver Tizon
Lidon Bove

Laia Hernandez Soler
Imma Soler Vdal

Nuria Oliver Tizon
Lidon Bove

lolanda Carmona
Ana Sedd

Miriam Martinez Merino
Montse Perez Sucarrats

Rosa M Grueso
Estefania Nistal

Rosa M Grueso
Estefania Nistal

1/2

Result

2-9

5-9

9-4

9-5

2-9

9-7

2-9

39

9-5

0-9

6-9

9-2

0-9

2-9

0-9

9-5

9-8

Away team

Seila Garcia Gutierrez
Annadara Valle Sabchez

Elisabeth Royo Tacias
Montse Royo Tacias

Ursula Fabrés Alvarez
Nuria Garcia Madero

Seila Garcia Gutierrez
Annadara Valle Sabchez

Ursula Fabrés Alvarez
Nuria Garcia Madero

Elisabeth Royo Tacias
Montse Royo Tacias

Rosa M? Rivas
Amparo Mora

Esperanza Garcia Fitz
Marta Catala

Virginia Gracia
Beatriz Batlle

Rosa M? Rivas
Amparo Mora

Virginia Gracia
Beatriz Batlle

Esperanza Garcia Fitz
Marta Catala

lolanda Carmona
Ana Sedod

Laia Hernandez Soler
Imma Soler Vdal

lolanda Carmona
Ana Sedd

Maria Lorente
Lourdes Rodriguez Garcia

Maria Lorente
Lourdes Rodriguez Garcia

Laia Hernandez Soler
Imma Soler Vdal

Blanca Bononat Sanchez
Silvia Borges Murie

Joanna Feng Ke Gan
Eva Ballesteros Burgos

Blanca Bononat Sanchez
Silvia Borges Murie



Group

Grupo 2

Grupo 2

Grupo 2

Date/venue

Home

Joanna Feng Ke Gan
Eva Ballesteros Burgos

Rosa M Grueso
Estefania Nistal

Blanca Bononat Sanchez
Silvia Borges Murie

2/2

Result

9-3

9-1

P xporty

Away team

Miriam Martinez Merino
Montse Perez Sucarrats

Miriam Martinez Merino
Montse Perez Sucarrats

Joanna Feng Ke Gan
Eva Ballesteros Burgos
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